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BukTopusa

JlanwuHa
Vikto.Lapshina@x5.ru

+7 (915) 157-42-58

Tabak Ankoronb

YMI_JToanbHocTb Kny6bl
U BCE NUHCTPYMEHTbI
MAPKETUHIa CeTU

AneHa

XBOpPOCTOBA
Alen.Khvorostova@x5.ru

+7 (963) 711-23-43

3amMopo3ka
PA Hanutkun
Msico,MaCHble OenukaTechl

HenpopoBOnNbCTBEHHbIE
TOBAPbI

YMIM_oanbHocTb Kny6bl

AHAcTacud

Knok
Anastasiya.Klok@x5.ru

7 (977) 515-23-44

Monoko
Kopma gnst )KMBOTHbIX
OeTtcTBO

AnKoronb

YMM_NoanbHocTb Kny6bi

MapuHa

fJonraesa
Marin.Dolgaeva@x5.ru

+7(967)242-54-54

KoHauTepckas npoayKLums
3aMopo3Ka (OBOLLM)
MopoxeHoe
Yuncol U Cyxapuku
Xneb un xnebupbl

YMI_losanbHocTb Kny6bl

HaTanbs

Xutposa
Natalya.Khitrova@x5.ru

+7 (926) 870-28-03

DUHAHCDI
OTy4eThbl
[JokymeHTOO60pOT

Tabak

Mapusa

faspunoBa
MaGavrilova@x5.ru

+7(916)952-04-41

Coycbl, NpuNpaBbl
bakanes
Anuo

YMIM_NosanbHocTb Kny6bl



+7 (915) 323-06-07

Natal.Bogoroditskaya@x5.ru

+7 (985) 882-70-01

Mariya.Norina@xs.ru

+7 (910) 987-46-90

Anna.Brodina@x5.ru




rXSGroup () naxeT

XpycTanesa
AHacTacuda

CTrapwumm meHepxep no B3aMmMoaencTBuio
C NapTHepamMmu

Anas.Khrustaleva@x5.ru
+7 (903) 288 13 19

(xsknye * 1 ) naker”




GEGroup

[lo3ppaBnaem

nobeputens r
NyuLlero Bonpoca X5




